
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Lanita Peirce Famous Wahini 16.973 1D-1st 204.00$    NM NM
2 Jill Markelle Richard 17.767 2D-1st 204.00$    NM NM
3 Kim Brand Reckless 18.055 3D-1st 102.00$    10 10
4 Rylee Hardin Ruben 18.074 3D-2nd 61.00$       NM NM
5 Kim Brand Gangster 18.284 3D-3rd 41.00$       9 9
6 Taylor Konen Jessie in the Boondox 18.287 NM NM
7 Sherry Saunders Ruby 18.451 NM NM
8 Taylor Konen Siri Fire Again 18.492 4D-1st 102.00$    NM NM
9 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.512 4D-2nd 61.00$       10 10

10 Rylee Hardin Gunner 18.678 4D-3rd 41.00$       NM NM
11 Laura Forbus Roy 18.726 9 *
12 Crystal Stokes-Willis Wendell 18.915 8 *
13 Bryanne Cude Pepper Nick Bar 19.015 5D-1st 102.00$    NM NM
14 Regina Hicks Val 19.048 5D-2nd 61.00$       10 10
15 Anistyn Mason Doodle 19.052 5D-3rd 41.00$       9 9
16 Addyson Skinner Way out Annie 19.286 NM NM
17 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 19.293 8 *
18 Bailey Goodin Katie Gun Commander 19.377 7 *
19 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.524 6 *
20 Alicia Honea Charro 19.783 5 *
21 Saige Burris Peppy 19.793 4 *
22 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 20.801 3 *
23 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.100 2 *
24 Theresa Mitchell  Minnie 27.762 1 *
25 Sage Kieschnick Dreamsontherocks 918.389 1 *
26 Ella O'Neal Bernie 918.985 1 *
27 Lauren Rampy Kat 919.254 NM NM
28 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 919.695 1 *
29 Bryanne Cude Tabasco Nick Bar 920.159 NM NM
30 Corrina Flood-Green Phoenix 921.878 NM NM
31 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 924.405 1 *
32 Lauren Rampy Some Lion Some Fame 999.999 NM NM
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Lanita Peirce Famous Wahini 16.973 1D-1st 80.00$       NM
2 Kim Brand Reckless 18.055 3D-1st 80.00$       10
3 Kim Brand Gangster 18.284 9
4 Sherry Saunders Ruby 18.451 NM
5 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.512 8
6 Laura Forbus Roy 18.726 7
7 Regina Hicks Val 19.048 6
8 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.524 5
9 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 20.801 4

10 Theresa Mitchell  Minnie 27.762 3

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Jill Markelle Richard 17.767 1D-1st 32.00$       NM
2 Rylee Hardin Ruben 18.074 NM
3 Crystal Stokes-Willis Wendell 18.915 3D-1st 32.00$       10
4 Alicia Honea Charro 19.783 9
5 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.100 8
6 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 919.695 1

JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 McKenna Boyle Divas Awesome Whiz 18.824 1D-1st 38.00$       10
2 Brenna Boyle Hidin'N the Boonies 18.868 1D-2nd 26.00$       9
3 Anistyn Mason Doodle 19.052 8
4 Addsyn Skinner Way out Annie 19.286 NM
5 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 19.293 7
6 Zoey Sowell Roo 19.619 2D-1st 38.00$       10
7 Saige Burris Peppy 19.793 2D-2nd 26.00$       9
8 Anistyn Mason Sapphire 19.892 3D-1st 38.00$       10
9 Aniyah Mendoza Horse 1 20.289 3D-2nd 26.00$       NM

10 Parker Lewis Indy 21.448 9
11 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 22.717 NM
12 Ella O'Neal Bernie 918.985 1

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Keasley Kloxin Maxine 25.065 1D-1st 16.00$       10
2 Kassey Propest Peppy 35.145 2D-1st 16.00$       10
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